

SC No. 06/22
FIR No. 172/2021
PS Spl Cell
State Vs Rizwan Ahmad & Ors.

30.05.2022

Present: Sh. Ravindra Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

All accused are produced from JC.

Sh Kunal Sharma, Ld. counsel for accused persons
namely Hardev Singh, Manjit Singh and Prabhjit Singh.

Sh S A Khan, Ld LAC for accused persons namely Gurpreet
Singh, Gurjot Singh and Rizwan Ahmad.

Ms Doli Sharma, Ld. counsel for accused Ramandeep Singh.

At request, list this matter for arguments on charge on
13.07.2022.

(Ajay Kumar Jain)
ASJ/Spl. Judge, NDPS/N. Delhi
30.05.2022