

IA22/26 SC06/22
FIR172/21
STATE V MANJEET SINGH
PS Special Cell

06.05.2026

Present: Sh. Akhand Pratap Singh, Ld. SPP for State along-
with Ms. Samridhi Dobhal, Ld. Counsel.
Sh. Shadman Ali, Ld. counsel for applicant/accused.

Reply filed to the bail application. Copy supplied.

Arguments heard.

Put up for orders on **15.05.2026**.

(Jitendra Pratap Singh)
ASJ/Spl. Judge, NDPS/N Delhi
06.05.2026/p